

\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 6669/2018**
LALIT BHASIN

..... Petitioner

Through : Ms.Ratna Dhingra and Mr.Ajay
Pratap Singh, Advocates.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Ms.Malvika Trivedi, ASC and
Mr.Anurag Misra, Advcoate for
NDMC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **11.01.2019**

No time left as there is a Full Court Reference today.

List on 16.01.2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

JANUARY 11, 2019

M