



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6669/2018 & CM APPL. 25388/2018

LALIT BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, Senior
Advocate with Ms. Nina Gupta,
Mr. Tarranjit Singh Sawhney,
Advocate.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & ORSRespondents

Through: Ms. Sriparna Chatterjee, ASC for
NDMC with Mr. Anil Kumar,
Meter Inspector

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

19.11.2024

The matter was passed over in the first call, but could not be taken
up in the second call due to paucity of time.

List on 05.03.2025.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

NOVEMBER 19, 2024/MR/AD/